Polymeric Membranes 1,8"x12"

. Rejection

TYPE | Polymer CUT-OFF (Test
MWCO "
Conditions)

1,18 mm spacer and highT construction

11163 MF PVDF 0,20 pm 0,78 0,25 50 1-11 .
available on request
11166 ME PVDF 0,10 um 0,78 0,25 50 111 1,18 mm spaFer and highT construction
available on request
11176 ME PVDF 0,08 um 0,78 0,25 50 111 1,18 mm spa&_:er and highT construction
available on request
11177 UF PVDF 800.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request
11171 UF PVDF 500.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 1-11 A i spa&.:er eI EETEE
available on request
11168 UF PAN 400.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 2-10 1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request
11 167 UF PES 300.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 1-11 A i spa&.:er eI EETEE
available on request
11178 UF PVDF 250.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 1,18 mm spacer and hight construction
available on request
11179 UF PES 200.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 1-11 A i spa&.:er eI EETEE
available on request
11170 UF PVDF 200.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request
1,1 highT i
11161 UF PAN 100.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 2-10 G L TCEEETE
available on request
11174 UF PES 100.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request
11180 UF PVDF 100.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 1,18 mm spacer and high construction
available on request
11164 UF PVDF 70.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request
11146 UF PAN 60.000 Da 0,86 0,25 50 2-10
11162 UF PVDF 50.000 Da 0,78 037 50 111 1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request
1,1 i i
11160 UF PES 50.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 B e AT e e
available on request
11181 UF PAN 30.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 2-10 1,18 mm SpaFer and highT construction
available on request
1,1 i i
11182 UF PES 30.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 B e AT e e
available on request
11183 UF PVDF 30.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 1-11 1,18 mm SpaFer and high construction
available on request
1,1 i i
11184 UF PES 20.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 B e AT e e
available on request
11173 UF PES 10.000 Da 0,86 0,25 50 1-11
11169 UF PES 5.000 Da 0,86 0,25 50 1-11
11143 UF Thin film 4.000 Da 0,86 0,25 50 1-11
11165 UF PES 3.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 1,18 mm spaser and highT construction
available on request
11 142 UF Thin film 2.000 Da 0,86 0,25 50 1-11
11159 UF PES 1.000 Da 0,78 0,25 50 111 1,18 mm spaser and highT construction
available on request
11141 UF Thin film 1.000 Da 0,86 0,25 50 1-11

Other models are available on request, please contact Sepra - info@sepra.it - www.sepra.it - Tel. +39.0362.57.51.54
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11158

11157

11156

11140

11139

11155

11138

11153

11175

11152

11135

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

RO

RO

RO

Accessories

PA-TFC

PA-TFC

PA-TFC

Thin film

Thin film

PA-TFC

Thin film

PA-TFC

PA

PA

PA

800 Da

700 Da

300-500 Da

400 Da

200-300 Da

150-300 Da

150-200 Da

100-250 Da

150 Da

100 Da

100 Da

Housing 1812 High & Low Pressure

0,78

0,78

0,78

0,86

0,86

0,78

0,86

0,78

0,86

0,86

0,86

0,31

0,31

0,37

0,37

0,31

0,37

0,37

0,37

0,37

0,37

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

3-10

4-10

4-10

2-10

3-10

2-10

3-10

1-11

1-11

1-11

30,0% (2g/1 NaCl)
90,0% (2g/1 MgS04)

10,0% (2g/! NaCl)
50,0% (2g/1 MgS04)

20,0% (2g/1 NaCl)
98,0% (2g/1 MgS04)

96,0% (2g/1 MgS04)

96,0% (2g/| MgS04)

40,0% (2g/I NaCl)
99,0% (2g/1 MgS04)

98,0% (2g/I MgS04)

55,0% (2g/1 NaCl)
99,5% (2g/1 MgS04)

96,0% (2g/1 NaCl)

98,0% (2g/1 NaCl)

>99% (2g/I NaCl)

1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request

1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request

1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request

Acid resistant

1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request

1,18 mm spacer and highT construction
available on request

Sanitary Membrane 1812

Other models are available on request, please contact Sepra - info@sepra.it - www.sepra.it - Tel. +39.0362.57.51.54



